
LOT 19
RIVERSIDE ESTATES #1 PB 5/171
R622181 & R622182

BOOK CHRISTOPHER F & CAREY A
11731 COUNTY ROAD 121
BRYCEVILLE, FL 32009

08-1S-23-1830-0019-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
09

9008.00

03/03/2023 NW
06/13/2023 MLU

11/15/2019 TWA 2.13 63,900 0 0 63,900

STANDARD
6

290,859
15,027
63,900

369,786
130,214
239,572

HX HB 50,000
189,572
369,786

0

291,224

0735/1204 8/03/1995 WD Q V 16,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STOKES-NASSAU INC

BOOK CHRISTOPHER & 

0720/0054 12/14/1994 WD U V 05 12,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MERKLING STEVEN M & B

STOKES-NASSAU INC

2023
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES
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CODE CLS

LAND USE
DESCRIPTION CAP

R
D

LOC
ZONE FRONT DEPTH

TOT
LND UTS

UNIT
TYPE

D
T

DPTH
FACT

%
COND

TOT
ADJ

UNIT
PRICE

ADJ UNIT
PRICE

LAND
VALUE

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS
AND NOTES YEAR DENSITY DECL FRZ YR CONSRV

PERMIT NUM DESCRIPTION AMT ISSUED

OFF RECORD
Number DATE

TYPE
INST

Q
/

U
V

/
I

RSN
CD

SALE
PRICE

PAGE 1 of 1 6

21012518 XFOB 36,870 09/17/2021

17001288 GARAGE 18,748 02/17/2017

B1531565 CO ISSUED 0 03/09/2016

B1531565 NEW CONSTR 262,011 12/30/2015

B25063 ADDITION 2,500 08/01/2011

B25064 ADDITION 8,203 08/01/2011

1997HX Base Yr

11731 CR 121, BRYCEVILLE

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0900 01 2,604 98.4960 116.96 304,564 2016 2016 0 0 0 4.50 95.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 1997 Heated Area: 2060

BAS 2,060 100 2,060 230,096

FGR 769 55 423 47,248

FOP 178 30 53 5,920

FOP 228 30 68 7,595

3,235 2,604 290,859

FGR=[YR=2016] W28 FOP=[YR=2016] N8 W29 BAS=[YR=2016] W1  U2
L2  W5  D2 L2  W1 S8 W20 S30 E18 FOP=[YR=2016] S6 E30 N4 W1
N2 W29$ E29 S2 E21 N15 W7 N12 W2 N5 W25  U3 L3  N5$ S5  D3 R3
E26$ W1 S5 E2 S12 E7 S15 E20 N32$.

FGR
2016

28

5

2

12

7

15

20

32

FOP
2016

8

29

5

4.2 26

BAS
2016

2.9
5

2.9

8

20

30

18 29
2 21

15

7

12

2

5
25

4.2

5

FOP
2016

6

30

4

2
29

4 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 31 26 806.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2016 2016 3 97 4,065

5 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 100 20 18 360.00 SF 35.00 35.00 100 2017 2017 3 87 10,962

15,027

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 0004 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000

2 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 0004 0.00 0.00 1.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 33,900


